
T-7774 Heavy Duty 3/4”           

T-7774L      Impact Wrench

Ref.# Part # Description Qty. Ref.# Part # Description Qty.
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Oil Seal 

Screw & Washer

Hammer Case

“O” Ring

Exhaust Deflector

Motor Housing

Bushing

Set Screw

Trigger

Spring Pin

Spring Pin

Pin

Spring

“O” Ring

Regulator Valve

“O” Ring

Valve Stem

Retainer

Spring

Air Inlet

“O” Ring

Reverse Valve

Ball

Spindle Guide

Hammer Pin

Hammer Cage
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777427

777428

777429

777430N

777431

777432

777433

777434

777435N

777436

777437N

777441
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777443
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7774L44

777445

777446

777447

777448

777449

Bearing

Oil seal

“O” Ring

Front End Plate

Rotor Blade (6 Per Set)

Rotor

Cylinder

Rear End Plate

Bolt & Washer

Rear Gasket

Rear Cover

Anvil Collar

”O” Ring

Hammer Cam

Anvil

6” Anvil

Spring

Washer

Rubber Grip

Push Pin

“O” Ring
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505 N. Railroad Ave.

P.O. Box 1117

Boynton Beach, Florida  33435

PH. 561-732-1111

FAX 561-731-4412

Toll Free 800-805-8665
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USE 90 PSI MAXIMUM

OILING   INSTRUCTIONS:

OIL AFTER EACH USE

WITH 2 OR 3 TABLE-

SPOONS OF AIRTOOL

OIL THROUGH THE AIR

INLET.  RUN FOR ONE

SECOND TO COAT ALL

INTERNAL PARTS.

SEE OUR CATALOG

at
www.taylorpneumatic.com
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